EUROPE (EMEA) Tel: +44 (0)1582 723633  Fax: +44 (0)1582 422283
AMERICAS Tel: +1 281 571 8065 Fax: +1 281 571 8069
ASIA PACIFIC Tel: +65 6 487 7887 Fax: +65 6 487 7997
E-mail: enquiry@mtl-inst.com    Web site: www.mtl-inst.com
EPS MTL4850-1
Oct 2009
 HART® Multiplexer
MTL4850

HTP-SC32-S240 † Integrated HART connection unit, 32ch
† See Notes
ORDERING INFORMATION
MTL4500 Series backplanes
CPH-SC16 16ch backplane
CPH-SC16R 16ch backplane,
(250Ω conditioning resistor)
CPH-SC32 32ch backplane
CPH-SC32R 32ch backplane,
(250Ω conditioning resistor)
Literature
INM4850 MTL4850 Instruction manual
INA4850 ATEX safety instructions